29t Annual Ramona High School Southwest Regional Tournament

1A
El Monte HS

2A White

Chaffey HS

Gladstone HS

Redlands East Valley HS
West Covina HS

2A Blue

Tustin HS

Azusa HS

Patriot HS
University City HS
Arlington HS

3A

San Marino HS
Shadow Hills HS
San Pedro HS
Citrus Hill HS
Los Altos HS

3A-Host Exhibition
Ramona HS

Daytime Awards

November 9, 2019

Performance Line Up (as 0f 10/21/19)

9:00am

9:15am
9:30am
9:45am
10:00am

10:45am
11:00am
11:15am
11:30am
11:45am

12:15pm
12:30pm
12:45pm
1:00pm
1:15pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

4A White

Indio HS

Aliso Niguel HS
Glen A. Wilson HS
Sunny Hills HS

4A Blue
Downey HS
Bonita HS
Valencia HS
Alta Loma HS

5A

Sierra Vista HS
Baldwin Park HS
Great Oak HS

Rancho Cucamonga HS
Riverside Poly HS

6A

El Dorado HS

Rancho Verde HS
Etiwanda HS

Los Osos HS

Arcadia HS

Martin Luther King HS

Exhibition
Riverside City College

Evening Awards

3:30pm
3:45pm
4:00pm
4:15pm

4:30pm
4:45pm
5:00pm
5:15pm

6:00pm
6:15pm
6:30pm
6:45pm
7:00pm

7:30pm
7:45pm
8:00pm
8:15pm
8:30pm
8:45pm

9:05pm

9:30pm



