29th Annual Ramona High School Southwest Regional Tournament</sup> November 9, 2019

November 9, 2019 **Performance Line Up** (as of 10/21/19)

1A	0.00	4A White	2.20
El Monte HS	9:00am	Indio HS	3:30pm
		Aliso Niguel HS	3:45pm
2A White		Glen A. Wilson HS	4:00pm
Chaffey HS	9:15am	Sunny Hills HS	4:15pm
Gladstone HS	9:30am		
Redlands East Valley HS	9:45am	4A Blue	
West Covina HS	10:00am	Downey HS	4:30pm
		Bonita HS	4:45pm
2A Blue		Valencia HS	5:00pm
Tustin HS	10:45am	Alta Loma HS	5:15pm
Azusa HS	11:00am		
Patriot HS	11:15am	5A	
University City HS	11:30am	Sierra Vista HS	6:00pm
Arlington HS	11:45am	Baldwin Park HS	6:15pm
in migeon no	11.150	Great Oak HS	6:30pm
3A		Rancho Cucamonga HS	6:45pm
San Marino HS	12:15pm	Riverside Poly HS	7:00pm
Shadow Hills HS	12:30pm	Riverside Foly IIS	7.00pm
San Pedro HS	-	6A	
Citrus Hill HS	12:45pm	El Dorado HS	7.20.000
	1:00pm		7:30pm
Los Altos HS	1:15pm	Rancho Verde HS	7:45pm
		Etiwanda HS	8:00pm
3A-Host Exhibition		Los Osos HS	8:15pm
Ramona HS	1:30pm	Arcadia HS	8:30pm
		Martin Luther King HS	8:45pm
Daytime Awards	2:00pm ERS		
		Exhibition	
		Riverside City College	9:05pm
		Evening Awards	9:30pm